



BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY COIMBATORE-46

INVITATION

The Syndicate, the Senate, the Registrar, the Faculties and Bharathiar University Teachers Association (BHUTA) cordially invites you to the

"LAUNCHING OF HERBAL GARDEN WEBSITE

PLANTATION OF THE SAPLING"



CHIEF GUEST

THIRU. Ą. KARTHIK 1.Ą.S

VC Committee - Convener Bharathiar University Principal Secretary Department of Higher Education Government of Tamil Nadu

**



ORGANIZED BY DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY & BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (BHUTA) BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY

Date : 01st-December- 2023 Time : 11.00 am Venue : Herbal Garden, BU





LAUNCHING THE WEBSITE

PROGRAMME- II.00 AM- II.10 AM

Programme Inauguration	:	Time- 11.00 am Date: 01-12-2023
Welcome Address	:	Dr. T. Parimelazhagan Professor & Head Department of Botany.
About the Herbal Garden	:	Dr. R. Sivalingam Department of Botany.
Launching the Website	:	Thiru. A. Karthik I.A.S VC Committee - Convener Bharathiar University Principal Secretary Department of Higher Education Government of Tamil Nadu.

BHUTA Office Bearers

Prof. K. Murugavel Registrar (i/c) Bharathiar University.



Keynote Address



Plantation of the Sapling :

Thiru. A. Karthik I.A.S

VC Committee - Convener Bharathiar University Principal Secretary Department of Higher Education Government of Tamil Nadu.

Dr. F. X. Lovelina Little Flower

Member Vice Chancellor Committee Bharathiar University.

Prof. Dr. Ajeet Kumar Lal Mohan Member Vice Chancellor Committee Bharathiar University.

Dr. C. A. Vasuki Member Vice Chancellor Committee Bharathiar University.

Dr. K. Vasanth

Herbal Garden Co-ordinator Associate Professor Department of Botany Bharathiar University

Vote of Thanks

